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== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

PAGE # 7

REQUEST # 082705 DATE: 12-01-14
ACCOUNT #/NAME 03022 CHRISTENSEN & JENSEN
TELEPHONE # 355-3431 03022

WILL CALL
DEL/PU ADDRESS WILL CALL
REQUESTED BY GIVE TO

LOCATION BOX #

SERVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP 8089

WILLAMS v PLEASANT GROVE
TEMP 8090

SUNHILL v C&A BOX 1 OF 4
TEMP 8091

SUNHILL v C&A BOX 2 OF 4
TEMP 8092

SUNHILL v C&A BOX 3 OF 4
TEMP 8093

SUNHILL v C&A BOX 4 OF 4
TEMP 8094

GALLOWAY v INFLATABLE
TEMP 8095

GALLOWAY v INFLATABLE
TEMP 8096

SHERWOOD v PATTERSON
TEMP 8097

HGG MISC FILES

TEMP 8098

HGG MISC FILES

TEMP 8099

INSITE v OYLER

TEMP 8100

HGG MISC FILES

TEMP 8101

RICO v APR

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

ROBBINS v BOSTON

BOX

BOX

MCKENNA v KINBALL

WILKINSON v TERAN

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

014HZA
014HZB
014HZC
014HZD
0l14HZE
014HZF
014HZG
014HZH
014HZI
014HZJ
014HZK
014HZL
014HZM
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